Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Staunton 5(Voter Turnout: 40% - Total Registered Voters: 644)

Contest: City of Staunton Mayor

Candidate Name
Michael R. Arnold (IND)

Contest: City of Staunton Clerk
Candidate Name
Marilyn A. Herbeck (IND)

Diane Williams Schmidt (IND)
Jessica Straub (IND)

Contest: City of Staunton Treasurer

Candidate Name
Virginia (Ginny) Ziglar (IND)

Contest: City of Staunton Alderman Ward 1

Candidate Name
Ronald L. Maedge, JR. (IND)

Contest: Staunton Township Supervisor

Candidate Name
Raymond "Joe" Spudich (DEM)

Contest: Staunton Township Clerk

Total Votes
185

Total Votes
143

49

38

Total Votes
191

Total Votes
158

Total Votes
193

Vote %
100

Vote %
62.17
21.3
16.52

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name
Dorothy E. Beyer (DEM)

Contest: Staunton Township Assessor

Candidate Name
No Candidate (DEM)

Total Votes
196

Total Votes
0

Contest: Staunton Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name
Bob Caldieraro (DEM)
Ron Roddick (COL)

Contest: Staunton Township Trustee

Candidate Name
Larry Lux (DEM)
Charles Yakos (DEM)
Joe Seketa (DEM)
Ron Dustman (COL)
Marilan Weber (COL)
Robert Vojas (DEM)
Brian Jarman (IND)

Contest: Staunton CUSD 6 Board

Candidate Name
Denise L. Hemphill
Terry J. Odorizzi
Wayne D. Bruhn, JR.

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name
Ed Hightower

Merle E. Bertels
Robert J. Steinman
Chris J. Ringhausen

Total Votes
142
106

Total Votes
179

156

138

137

123

100

76

Total Votes
204
199
171

Total Votes
147
142
134
126

Vote %
100

Vote %
0

Vote %
57.26
42.74

Vote %
19.69
17.16
15.18
15.07
13.53
11
8.36

Vote %
35.54
34.67
29.79

Vote %
26.78
25.87
24.41
22.95
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Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lyle Stoecker (Mac) 184 34.98
Sterling A. Allen (Mac) 182 34.6
Merle Lemon (Gre) 160 30.42
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